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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANJERI

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Najmunnisa MANNIL HOUSE, PULLUR, MANJERI, 
KARUVAMBRAM P O, ERNAD, 676123

 

2 29/01/2026 NIHA RAHMAN Palangara House, Eppikkad, Edappatta, Edappatta, 
Perinthalmanna, 679326

 

3 29/01/2026 Anjaly K Mohanan Velumbanath House, Karikkad, Trikkalangode, 
Trikkalangode, Ernad, 676123

 

4 29/01/2026 Gangamol N Vadakkangara House, Pallippadi, Valluvangad, Vettikkattiri, 
Valluvangad South, Eranad, 676521

 

5 29/01/2026 Abhima Edvi K Chempakapparambil House, Cheripparamba, Edappatta, 
Velliyancheri, Perinthalmanna, 679326

 

6 29/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA P K Kolathoor House, Pandikkad, Vettikkattiri, Pandikkad, 
Ernad, 676521

 

7 29/01/2026 Manjusha  M ATHIKULATHIL HOUSE, KOVILAKAMKUNDU, 
MANJERI, MANJERI P O, ERNAD, 676121
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8 29/01/2026 Saleem Dalinakath House, Ulladamkunnu, Manjeri, Manjeri, 
Eranad, 676121

 

9 29/01/2026 Saleena VARIYATHODIKA, Vattappara, Narukara, Narukara, 
Eranad, 676122

 

10 29/01/2026 Suha.P.K POTTAMMEL HOUSR, AMBALAPPADI, NARUKARA, 
KARUVAMBRAM WEST, ERANAD, 676123

 

11 29/01/2026 Husna Sherin  T K MATTUMMATHODI HOUSE, MULLIAKURSSI, 
KEEZHATTUR, PATTIKKAD, PERINTHALMANNA, 

679325

 

12 29/01/2026 BASHEER KUNJU M MANJERI PUTHUSSERI HOUSE, NELLIKUTH, 
PAYYANAD, NELLIKUTH, ERANAD, 676122

 

13 29/01/2026 SINILA P KOOLAMADATHIL HOUSE, ALUKKAL, NARUKARA 
P O, NARUKARA, MANJERI, 676122

 

14 29/01/2026 ASNA N M 02/ 245 Parappil Kandi House, Kandalappetta, Karakunnu P 
O, Karakunnu, Karakunnu, Manjeri, 676123

 

15 29/01/2026 Anusha T Pallikkara House, Kuttippara, Payyanad, Payyanad, Ernad, 
676122

 

16 29/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ARFAN K T Kalappurakkal, Chengana, Payyanad, Payyanad, Ernad, 
676122

 

17 29/01/2026 Razeena - PALLIKKUTH HOUSE, PATTERKULAM, Narukara, 
Narukara, Ernad, 676122

 

18 29/01/2026 FATHIMA MIRFA M ARUVEETTIL, Charankavu, Elankur, Elankur, Ernad, 
676122

 

19 29/01/2026 SHAMEER LIYAS P PANDIKKADAVAN HOUSE, VALLIKKAPARAMB, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, PANDIKKAD, ERNAD, 676521
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20 29/01/2026 Sameena PANDIKKADAVAN HOUSE, VALLIKKAPARAMB, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, PANDIKKAD, ERNAD, 676521

 

21 29/01/2026 Farijan T Moothedath House, Pullur, Manjeri, Karuvambram, 
Manjeri, 676123

 

22 29/01/2026 Ruhaila T Karuvachalil House, Nellikuth Millumpadi, Payyanad, 
Nellikuth, Eranad, 676122

 

23 29/01/2026 Amjad Farook Z A Kuruvachalil House, Nellikuth Millumpadi, Payyanad, 
Nellikuth, Eranad, 676122

 

24 29/01/2026 Zuhra V Veluthodika, Pattikkad, Keezhattur, Pattikkad, Manjeri, 
679325

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


